IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx NEP 24.0038X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2025-12-02

body is provided with a threaded cable entry and internal earth connections are provided.
The degree of protection of the enclosure is IP66.
Type code designation
HRNT95 – *
     Code of rating
 Explosion-proof LED Floodlights
*：Code of rating
80W (110-277V AC,50/60Hz;130-250V DC)
120W (110-277V AC,50/60Hz;130-250V DC)
150W (110-277V AC,50/60Hz;130-250V DC)
200W (110-277V AC,50/60Hz;130-250V DC)
240W (110-277V AC,50/60Hz;130-250V DC)
300W (110-277V AC,50/60Hz;130-250V DC)
200W (415V AC,50/60Hz)
300W (415V AC,50/60Hz)
The relation between input power, ambient temperature, temperature class and maximum
surface temperature is listed in the following table:
Input power
Temperature class/maximum surface temperature
Tamb: -40℃～+40℃ Tamb: -40℃～+58℃
Gas Dust Gas Dust
80W,120W,150W,200W,240W,
300W
T5 T82℃ T4 T100℃
200W (415V AC,50/60Hz) T5 T88℃ T4 T106℃